

# Bergen Open 2017 (Parallel) - C Girls, 1 meter

Rank	Diver	Team	Result
1.	<a href="#">Matilda Nilsson</a>	BoS	258.70
2.	<a href="#">Pinja Bettina Pylkäs</a>	FIN	253.30
3.	<a href="#">Eerika Repo</a>	Tiirat	222.50
4.	<a href="#">Odessa Käck</a>	VanDi	213.50
5.	<a href="#">Anna Gerstenfeld</a>	MKK	208.00
6.	<a href="#">Saana Hämäläinen</a>	Tiirat	201.95
7.	<a href="#">Eliska Mikynova</a>	Czech	195.00
8.	<a href="#">Sofia Torstensson</a>	MKK	190.75
9.	<a href="#">Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen</a>	LUK	188.65
10.	<a href="#">Eira Tvedt Eidsheim</a>	BSTK	188.40
11.	<a href="#">Klara Johnsson Stjernström</a>	MKK	174.25
12.	<a href="#">Pia Tveit Sletten</a>	BSTK	159.90
13.	<a href="#">Tuva Tveit Sletten</a>	BSTK	159.15
14.	<a href="#">SAMANTHA SYNAVE</a>	Monaco	157.25
15.	<a href="#">Julianna Vuhtoniemi</a>	Tiirat	153.10
16.	<a href="#">CORALIE BRIANO</a>	Monaco	107.10

- [Results](#)
- [Detailed Results](#)
- [Judge Analyse](#)
- [Start List](#)
- [Dive List](#)

# Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2017 (Parallel), AdO arena, Bergen (Norway), 4/8/17

C Girls, 1 meter

## 1. Matilda Nilsson, Bofors SHK, 2004

103B	1	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.00	34.00	34.00	34.00	1.
201B	1	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.50	36.00	70.00	70.00	2.
301B	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.00	32.30	102.30	102.30	3.
401B	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.50	30.75	133.05	133.05	2.
5231D	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.00	39.90	172.95	172.95	2.
203B	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.50	42.55	215.50	215.50	2.
105C	1	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	18.00	43.20	258.70	<b>258.70</b>	
		4.7	6.4	7.1	6.8	6.4	6.4					

## 2. Pinja Bettina Pylkäs, Team Finland, 2004

201B	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.50	32.80	32.80	32.80	2.
301B	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.00	35.70	68.50	68.50	3.
403C	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	21.00	46.20	114.70	114.70	1.
5122D	1	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	18.00	34.20	148.90	148.90	1.
103C	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.00	33.60	182.50	182.50	1.
203B	1	2.3	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.00	41.40	223.90	223.90	1.
303C	1	2.1	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.00	29.40	253.30	<b>253.30</b>	
		4.4	6.1	6.4	5.9	6.6	6.4					

## 3. Eerika Repo, Tiirat, 2007

401B	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.50	32.25	32.25	32.25	3.
201B	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	21.00	33.60	65.85	65.85	4.
301B	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.50	29.75	95.60	95.60	4.
5221D	1	1.7	2.0	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.0	9.00	15.30	110.90	110.90	6.
103B	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.00	35.70	146.60	146.60	5.
104C	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	18.50	40.70	187.30	187.30	3.
403C	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.00	35.20	222.50	<b>222.50</b>	
		4.4	5.6	6.1	5.9	6.1	5.7					

## 4. Odessa Käck, Uimahyppyseura Vantaa Diving ry, 2005

103B	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.00	28.90	28.90	28.90	6.
403C	1	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.00	46.20	75.10	75.10	1.
201B	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.00	28.80	103.90	103.90	2.
301B	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	13.00	22.10	126.00	126.00	3.
5211A	1	1.8	3.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	15.00	27.00	153.00	153.00	3.
104C	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.50	27.50	180.50	180.50	4.
203C	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	16.50	33.00	213.50	<b>213.50</b>	
		4.2	5.4	5.7	5.3	5.4	5.1					

## 5. Anna Gerstenfeld, Malmö KK, 2004

201B	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	28.80	28.80	28.80	7.
301C	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	10.50	16.80	45.60	45.60	14.
401B	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	4.0	17.50	26.25	71.85	71.85	12.
103B	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.00	27.20	99.05	99.05	11.
5231D	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	34.65	133.70	133.70	6.
203C	1	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.00	38.00	171.70	171.70	5.
5132D	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	36.30	208.00	<b>208.00</b>	
		4.2	5.3	5.9	5.4	5.4	5.1					

#### 6. Saana Hämäläinen, Tiirat, 2005

401B	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	17.50	26.25	26.25	26.25	10.
201C	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.50	33.75	60.00	60.00	6.
301C	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.00	30.40	90.40	90.40	6.
5122D	1	1.9	0.5	1.0	1.5	1.0	1.5	3.50	6.65	97.05	97.05	12.
103B	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	19.00	32.30	129.35	129.35	7.
104C	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.00	37.40	166.75	166.75	7.
403C	1	2.2	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.00	35.20	201.95	<b>201.95</b>	
		4.4	5.1	5.6	5.1	5.4	5.6					

#### 7. Eliska Mikynova, Czech Republic, 2005

103B	1	1.7	4.5	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.00	22.10	22.10	22.10	15.
201B	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	26.40	48.50	48.50	13.
301B	1	1.7	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.00	17.00	65.50	65.50	14.
5211A	1	1.8	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.00	28.80	94.30	94.30	13.
403C	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	15.00	33.00	127.30	127.30	9.
203C	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.00	38.00	165.30	165.30	8.
104C	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.50	29.70	195.00	<b>195.00</b>	
		4.2	4.7	4.9	5.1	4.9	4.7					

#### 8. Sofia Torstensson, Malmö KK, 2005

201C	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.50	21.75	21.75	21.75	16.
301C	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.00	19.20	40.95	40.95	15.
401B	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.50	21.75	62.70	62.70	16.
103B	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.00	28.90	91.60	91.60	14.
5231D	1	2.1	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	9.50	19.95	111.55	111.55	14.
104C	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.00	46.20	157.75	157.75	10.
403C	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.00	33.00	190.75	<b>190.75</b>	
		4.4	4.9	4.9	4.6	5.1	4.9					

#### 9. Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen, LUK2002, 2004

101B	1	1.3	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.50	22.75	22.75	22.75	13.
401B	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	22.00	33.00	55.75	55.75	9.
201C	1	1.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	22.50	33.75	89.50	89.50	7.
301C	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.50	21.60	111.10	111.10	5.
5211A	1	1.8	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	10.00	18.00	129.10	129.10	8.
103B	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.50	33.15	162.25	162.25	9.
402C	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	26.40	188.65	<b>188.65</b>	
		3.3	5.9	5.9	5.7	5.7	5.4					

**10. Eira Tvedt Eidsheim, Bergen Stupeklubb, 2004**

103B	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	15.50	26.35	26.35	26.35	9.
403C	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	17.00	37.40	63.75	63.75	5.
201B	1	1.6	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.50	29.60	93.35	93.35	5.
301B	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	18.00	30.60	123.95	123.95	4.
5221D	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	14.50	24.65	148.60	148.60	4.
104C	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.00	19.80	168.40	168.40	6.
203C	1	2.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.5	10.00	20.00	188.40	<b>188.40</b>	
		4.2	4.7	5.1	5.5	4.4	4.8					

**11. Klara Johnsson Stjernström, Malmö KK, 2005**

201B	1	1.6	6.0	4.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.00	27.20	27.20	27.20	8.
301C	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	28.80	56.00	56.00	7.
401B	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	20.00	30.00	86.00	86.00	8.
103B	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	12.50	21.25	107.25	107.25	7.
5221D	1	1.7	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.00	15.30	122.55	122.55	12.
403C	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.50	23.10	145.65	145.65	11.
104C	1	2.2	3.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	13.00	28.60	174.25	<b>174.25</b>	
		4.4	4.7	4.7	5.0	4.7	4.6					

**12. Pia Tveit Sletten, Bergen Stupeklubb, 2004**

103B	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.00	23.80	23.80	23.80	12.
403C	1	2.2	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	11.50	25.30	49.10	49.10	12.
201B	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.50	24.80	73.90	73.90	11.
301B	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.50	31.45	105.35	105.35	9.
5221D	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	12.50	21.25	126.60	126.60	10.
104C	1	2.2	2.0	4.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	7.50	16.50	143.10	143.10	12.
303C	1	2.1	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	8.00	16.80	159.90	<b>159.90</b>	
		4.3	4.1	4.7	3.9	4.0	4.1					

**13. Tuva Tveit Sletten, Bergen Stupeklubb, 2004**

103B	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	30.60	30.60	30.60	4.
403C	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.50	25.30	55.90	55.90	8.
201B	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.50	24.80	80.70	80.70	9.
301C	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	11.50	18.40	99.10	99.10	10.
5221D	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.50	21.25	120.35	120.35	13.
104C	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	9.00	19.80	140.15	140.15	14.
203C	1	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	9.50	19.00	159.15	<b>159.15</b>	
		4.2	4.4	4.3	4.1	3.9	4.2					

**14. SAMANTHA SYNAVE, Monaco, 2004**

103B	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.50	29.75	29.75	29.75	5.
301C	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.00	25.60	55.35	55.35	10.
201B	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.00	24.00	79.35	79.35	10.
401B	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	18.00	27.00	106.35	106.35	8.
5211A	1	1.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	2.5	11.00	19.80	126.15	126.15	11.
104C	1	2.2	2.0	2.5	2.5	1.5	2.0	6.50	14.30	140.45	140.45	13.
402C	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	10.50	16.80	157.25	<b>157.25</b>	

3.8 4.4 4.7 4.7 4.1 4.2

**15. Julianna Vuohtoniemi, Tiirat, 2006**

401B	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	<i>11.</i>
201B	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	28.80	52.80	52.80	<i>11.</i>
301C	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	9.00	14.40	67.20	67.20	<i>13.</i>
5221D	1	1.7	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.5	2.5	6.00	10.20	77.40	77.40	<i>16.</i>
103B	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	18.00	30.60	108.00	108.00	<i>15.</i>
104C	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	10.50	23.10	131.10	131.10	<i>15.</i>
403C	1	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	10.00	22.00	153.10	<b>153.10</b>	
		4.4	4.0	4.2	3.8	4.4	4.1					

**16. CORALIE BRIANO, Monaco, 2004**

103C	1	1.6	6.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.00	22.40	22.40	22.40	<i>14.</i>
301C	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	10.50	16.80	39.20	39.20	<i>16.</i>
201A	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	14.00	23.80	63.00	63.00	<i>15.</i>
401B	1	1.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	11.00	16.50	79.50	79.50	<i>15.</i>
5211A	1	1.8	1.5	2.5	1.5	3.0	2.0	6.00	10.80	90.30	90.30	<i>16.</i>
104C	1	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	90.30	90.30	<i>16.</i>
402C	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.50	16.80	107.10	<b>107.10</b>	
		3.8	3.5	3.3	3.3	3.1	3.0					

**Judges**

1. Pasha Rozenberg, Swiss
2. Petter Andresen, BSTK
3. John Neeld, Monaco
4. Satu Uusitalo, FIN
5. Nancy Roza, Netherland

**Referee:** Arne Tellefsen, KSTK

**Secretary:** Anett Thuestad, BSTK

# Bergen Open 2017 (Parallel) - C Girls, 3 meters

Rank	Diver	Team	Result
1.	<a href="#">Amanda Lundin</a>	SPIF	244.50
2.	<a href="#">Pinja Bettina Pylkäs</a>	FIN	227.35
3.	<a href="#">Matilda Nilsson</a>	BoS	222.70
4.	<a href="#">Eerika Repo</a>	Tiirat	216.35
5.	<a href="#">Odessa Käck</a>	VanDi	210.00
6.	<a href="#">Anna Gerstenfeld</a>	MKK	202.05
7.	<a href="#">Pia Tveit Sletten</a>	BSTK	197.25
8.	<a href="#">Sofia Torstensson</a>	MKK	194.60
9.	<a href="#">Eira Tvedt Eidsheim</a>	BSTK	185.05
10.	<a href="#">Eliska Mikynova</a>	Czech	176.25
11.	<a href="#">Tuva Tveit Sletten</a>	BSTK	163.55
12.	<a href="#">Klara Johnsson Stjernström</a>	MKK	161.20
13.	<a href="#">Julianna Vuhtoniemi</a>	Tiirat	155.65
14.	<a href="#">Saana Hämäläinen</a>	Tiirat	147.45
15.	<a href="#">SAMANTHA SYNAVE</a>	Monaco	147.05
16.	<a href="#">CORALIE BRIANO</a>	Monaco	115.00

- [Results](#)
- [Detailed Results](#)
- [Judge Analyse](#)
- [Start List](#)
- [Dive List](#)

# Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2017 (Parallel), AdO arena, Bergen (Norway), 4/6/17

C Girls, 3 meters

## 1. Amanda Lundin, Stockholmspolisens IF, 2005

103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	18.50	29.60	29.60	29.60	4.
201B	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.50	27.90	57.50	57.50	4.
301B	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	18.50	35.15	92.65	92.65	4.
403B	3	2.1	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.00	35.70	128.35	128.35	1.
5132D	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	16.50	34.65	163.00	163.00	1.
203B	3	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.50	40.70	203.70	203.70	1.
5233D	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	17.00	40.80	244.50	<b>244.50</b>	
		4.6	5.6	5.9	5.7	5.7	6.4					

## 2. Pinja Bettina Pylkäs, Team Finland, 2004

201B	3	1.8	6.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	19.50	35.10	35.10	35.10	1.
301B	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	31.35	66.45	66.45	1.
403B	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	34.65	101.10	101.10	1.
103B	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.00	25.60	126.70	126.70	2.
5132D	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	31.50	158.20	158.20	2.
303B	3	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	37.95	196.15	196.15	2.
105B	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.00	31.20	227.35	<b>227.35</b>	
		4.7	5.4	5.4	5.1	5.6	5.5					

## 3. Matilda Nilsson, Bofors SHK, 2004

103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	19.50	31.20	31.20	31.20	3.
201B	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.00	34.20	65.40	65.40	2.
301B	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.00	28.50	93.90	93.90	3.
401B	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.00	21.00	114.90	114.90	5.
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	39.00	153.90	153.90	3.
203C	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.00	30.40	184.30	184.30	4.
105B	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	16.00	38.40	222.70	<b>222.70</b>	
		4.3	5.6	5.6	5.5	5.7	6.0					

## 4. Eerika Repo, Tiirat, 2007

103B	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	17.50	28.00	28.00	28.00	6.
403B	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.50	36.75	64.75	64.75	3.
201B	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.50	31.50	96.25	96.25	2.
301B	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.00	30.40	126.65	126.65	3.
5211A	3	2.0	4.0	3.5	2.0	3.0	4.5	10.50	21.00	147.65	147.65	4.
105C	3	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	18.50	40.70	188.35	188.35	3.
303C	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	14.00	28.00	216.35	<b>216.35</b>	
		4.2	5.2	5.1	5.3	5.6	5.4					

## 5. Odessa Käck, Uimahyppyseura Vantaa Diving ry, 2005

103B	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	28.80	28.80	28.80	5.
401B	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	15.50	21.70	50.50	50.50	10.
201B	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.50	31.50	82.00	82.00	6.
301B	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.50	31.35	113.35	113.35	6.
5211A	3	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.00	28.00	141.35	141.35	5.
403B	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.50	36.75	178.10	178.10	5.
105C	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.50	31.90	210.00	<b>210.00</b>	
		4.3	5.1	5.4	5.2	5.2	5.6					

#### 6. Anna Gerstenfeld, Malmö KK, 2004

201B	3	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.50	33.30	33.30	33.30	2.
301C	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	12.50	22.50	55.80	55.80	5.
403C	3	1.9	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.00	32.30	88.10	88.10	5.
103B	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	17.50	28.00	116.10	116.10	4.
5132D	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	5.0	11.50	24.15	140.25	140.25	6.
203C	3	1.9	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	34.20	174.45	174.45	6.
5233D	3	2.4	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	11.50	27.60	202.05	<b>202.05</b>	
		4.3	4.7	5.4	5.0	5.2	5.3					

#### 7. Pia Tveit Sletten, Bergen Stupeklubb, 2004

103B	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.50	24.80	24.80	24.80	9.
403B	3	2.1	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	5.0	12.50	26.25	51.05	51.05	9.
201B	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	27.00	78.05	78.05	8.
301B	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	7.0	5.5	16.00	30.40	108.45	108.45	7.
5231D	3	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	12.50	25.00	133.45	133.45	7.
105C	3	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.00	30.80	164.25	164.25	7.
303C	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	33.00	197.25	<b>197.25</b>	
		4.2	5.0	5.0	4.6	4.9	5.2					

#### 8. Sofia Torstensson, Malmö KK, 2005

201C	3	1.7	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.50	19.55	19.55	19.55	16.
301C	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	12.00	21.60	41.15	41.15	16.
403C	3	1.9	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.0	11.50	21.85	63.00	63.00	15.
103B	3	1.6	4.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	17.50	28.00	91.00	91.00	12.
5132D	3	2.1	4.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.5	16.00	33.60	124.60	124.60	10.
404C	3	2.4	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	14.50	34.80	159.40	159.40	8.
105C	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.00	35.20	194.60	<b>194.60</b>	
		4.6	4.0	4.8	4.8	4.8	4.9					

#### 9. Eira Tvedt Eidsheim, Bergen Stupeklubb, 2004

101B	3	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.00	27.00	27.00	27.00	7.
401B	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	17.50	24.50	51.50	51.50	8.
201B	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.50	18.90	70.40	70.40	12.
301B	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	15.00	28.50	98.90	98.90	10.
5231D	3	2.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	14.00	28.00	126.90	126.90	8.
103B	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.00	25.60	152.50	152.50	9.
403B	3	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.50	32.55	185.05	<b>185.05</b>	
		3.7	4.9	5.5	5.0	4.9	5.4					



**10. Eliska Mikynova, Czech Republic, 2005**

103B	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.00	22.40	22.40	22.40	13.
201B	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.50	27.90	50.30	50.30	11.
301B	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.50	23.75	74.05	74.05	10.
5211A	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.5	12.50	25.00	99.05	99.05	9.
403C	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	5.5	11.00	20.90	119.95	119.95	11.
203C	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	14.00	26.60	146.55	146.55	10.
105C	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	13.50	29.70	176.25	<b>176.25</b>	
		4.1	4.5	4.5	4.3	4.4	4.8					

**11. Tuva Tveit Sletten, Bergen Stupeklubb, 2004**

103B	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	10.
403C	3	1.9	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.00	28.50	52.50	52.50	7.
201B	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.00	23.40	75.90	75.90	9.
301C	3	1.8	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	10.50	18.90	94.80	94.80	11.
5231D	3	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	2.5	4.5	11.50	23.00	117.80	117.80	12.
105C	3	2.2	3.5	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	10.00	22.00	139.80	139.80	11.
203C	3	1.9	3.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	12.50	23.75	163.55	<b>163.55</b>	
		4.1	3.9	4.1	4.1	4.1	4.5					

**12. Klara Johnsson Stjernström, Malmö KK, 2005**

201B	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.50	22.50	22.50	22.50	12.
301B	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.00	30.40	52.90	52.90	6.
403C	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.00	26.60	79.50	79.50	7.
103B	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.00	22.40	101.90	101.90	8.
5231D	3	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	11.50	23.00	124.90	124.90	9.
203C	3	1.9	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	7.50	14.25	139.15	139.15	12.
5132D	3	2.1	3.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	4.0	10.50	22.05	161.20	<b>161.20</b>	
		4.0	3.9	4.3	3.9	4.0	4.4					

**13. Julianna Vuohtoniemi, Tiirat, 2006**

403C	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	13.50	25.65	25.65	25.65	8.
201B	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.50	24.30	49.95	49.95	12.
301B	3	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.50	23.75	73.70	73.70	11.
5211A	3	2.0	3.5	2.0	3.0	0.0	2.5	7.50	15.00	88.70	88.70	14.
103B	3	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	12.00	19.20	107.90	107.90	14.
105C	3	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	13.50	29.70	137.60	137.60	13.
203C	3	1.9	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	9.50	18.05	155.65	<b>155.65</b>	
		4.1	4.1	3.8	3.8	3.6	3.9					

**14. Saana Hämäläinen, Tiirat, 2005**

103B	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	13.50	21.60	21.60	21.60	14.
201B	3	1.8	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.00	21.60	43.20	43.20	14.
301C	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	12.00	21.60	64.80	64.80	14.
403C	3	1.9	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.50	19.95	84.75	84.75	15.
5211A	3	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	9.50	19.00	103.75	103.75	15.
105C	3	2.2	3.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	9.50	20.90	124.65	124.65	15.
404C	3	2.4	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	9.50	22.80	147.45	<b>147.45</b>	

4.6 4.1 3.3 3.6 3.5 3.8

**15. SAMANTHA SYNAVE, Monaco, 2004**

101B	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	10.
301C	3	1.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	11.00	19.80	43.80	43.80	13.
201B	3	1.8	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	14.00	25.20	69.00	69.00	13.
401B	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.5	15.00	21.00	90.00	90.00	13.
5211A	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.50	25.00	115.00	115.00	13.
403C	3	1.9	2.5	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	5.50	10.45	125.45	125.45	14.
103B	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	13.50	21.60	147.05	<b>147.05</b>	
		3.5	4.3	4.0	3.9	4.4	4.4					

**16. CORALIE BRIANO, Monaco, 2004**

101B	3	1.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.50	20.25	20.25	20.25	15.
301C	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.00	21.60	41.85	41.85	15.
201A	3	1.9	0.5	1.0	1.0	0.5	0.0	2.00	3.80	45.65	45.65	16.
401B	3	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.00	18.20	63.85	63.85	16.
5211A	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	11.00	22.00	85.85	85.85	16.
403C	3	1.9	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	6.50	12.35	98.20	98.20	16.
103B	3	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	10.50	16.80	115.00	<b>115.00</b>	
		3.5	3.1	3.4	3.4	3.2	3.1					

**Judges**

1. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen, BSTK
2. Bernard Pierre, FRA
3. Nancy Roza, Netherland
4. Michael Barth, Swiss
5. Sebastian Gamby, LUK

**Referee:** Anna Maja Holm Thorsen, BSTK

**Secretary:** Anett Thuestad, BSTK